
Date Time Pathfinder Activity Place Uniform Pts Remarks/S pecial/Staff Events
 8/22/09    Sat 1:30pm Ed. Bldg Directors' Meeting
 9/05/09    Sat 7 Labor Day
9/06/09     Sun 8:30am Director Meeting
 9/12/09    Sat 11 - 12 Youth Rally
 9/19/09    Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
 9/26/09    Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40

10/03/09   Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40
10/04/09   Sun 9:00am Quiling Honor/ Auto Mech Ed. Bldg B 10

10/17/09   Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
10/24/09   Sat 23-31 Evangelistic M
10/31/09   Sat Director Meeting

11/7/09     Sat 1:30pm CLASS - Day Light Saving Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
11/13/09   Fri 7:15pm Induction Rehearsal Sanctuary G 10
11/14/09   Sat 10:30am Induction Sanctuary A 20

1:30pm Hiking Tobe Conf A 20 Consent Form Needed
11/21/09   Sat 11/26/09 Thanksgiving Day
11/28/09   Sat

12/05/09   Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
12/06/09   Sun 9:00am Baking Honor Kitchen B 10
12/12/09   Sat 1:30pm Outreach A 20 Consent Form Needed
12/26/09   Sat 25 Christmas

01/02/10   Sat Happy New Year
01/09/10   Sat 1:30pm Endangered Species Honor Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
01/10/10   Sun 9:00am Computer / Auto Mech Honor Ed. Bldg B 10 Consent Form Needed for Auto Mach

01/16/10   Sat 18 MLK
01/23/10   Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40
01/24/10   Sun 9:00am Church Cleaning Ed. Bldg B 20 Serving Others 3
01/30/10   Sat TLT Training White MC Bible Bowl in Canoga Park

02/06/10   Sat 
02/07/10   Sun 8:30am Skiing Honor 10 Consent Form Needed
02/13/10   Sat 14 Chinese New Year, 15 President Day

02/20/10   Sat 9:00am Pathfinder Convocation White MC A 20 Consent Form Needed
02/27/10   Sat 1:30pm CLASS - External Inspection Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm

03/06/10   Sat
03/13/10   Sat 1:30pm Hiking B 10 Consent Form Needed
03/21/10   Sat
03/27/10   Sat 1:30pm Class/TLT Activity Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm

04/03/10   Sat 4:00pm White MC 4 Easter
04/04/10   Sun 9:00am CPR Honor Ed. Bldg B
04/10/10   Sat 1:30pm Class/TLT Activity Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
04/11/10   Sun 9:00am Pathfinder Fund Raising Ed. Bldg B 10 Consent Form Needed
04/17/10   Sat Youth Rally
04/24/10  Sat 1:30pm CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40 Director Prayer Breakfast

05/01/10   Sat
05/02/10   Sun 9:00am Tye Dye Honor Ed. Bldg B 10
05/08/10   Sat 1:30pm Class - Backpacking Lecture Ed. Bldg B 40 Staff Meeting @ 3:30pm
05/15/10   Sat
05/16/10   Sun 9:00am Community Service Hollywood B 10 Consent Form Needed
05/22/10   Sat 1:30pm LAST DAY OF CLASS Ed. Bldg B 40
05/29/10   Sat

06/11/10   Fri 7:15pm Investiture Rehearsal Sanctuary G
06/12/10   Sat 10:30am Investiture  Sanctuary A

CCF B Consent Form Needed

2010-03-14

10/9 - 10/11  Fri to Sun    Pathfinder Leadership C onvention @ Camp Cedar Fall

                                2009 - 2010 LA Chin ese Pathfinder Club Calendar                       

 Aug 12 to 16   Thur to Mon     Camping Trip to Yos emite
Honors:  Backpacking, Wilderness Living, Camping Skills 1 to 4, Geocaching, Orienteering,  Lichen, liverworts, Moses

06/26/10 & 6/27/10  Sat & Sun to Camp Cedar Fall


